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EB-0107
High Flow
Spray Valve

Enclosed Stainless 
Steel Hose Reel
30' of 3/8" Hose

[418mm]

[223mm]
8 13/16"

16 7/16"

15 3/8"
[390mm]

3/4"

[60mm]

[19mm]
2 3/8"

5 1/4"
[133mm]

[13mm]
1/2"

[139mm]
5 1/2"

[164mm]
6 7/16"

1/2"
[13mm]

3/8" NPT Female Inlet
(Left Side of Reel)



ITEM 
NO. SALES NO. DESCRIPTION

1 EB-0107 High Flow Spray Valve (Blue)

2 012504-40 Grip Handle (Blue) w/ Washer 

3 014936-45 Roller Repair Kit

4 014949-45 Hose Stop Repair Kit

5 014943-45 3/8" x 30' Hose Replacement Kit

6 014933-45 Small Stainless Steel Spring

7 014946-45 3/8" Swivel Repair Kit

8 014948-45 O-Ring Replacement Kit

9 014940-45 Ratchet Repair Kit

10 000907-45 Spray Valve Hold Down Ring

11 010476-45 #27 Washer
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